FY17
Vendors over $25,000

Name
WINNEBAGO DISTRICT #323
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM-ILL STATE
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND
WINNEBAGO COUNTY SPEC ED COOQP
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
PARAGON DEVELOPMENT SYSTEMS INC
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC
ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY
ALPINE BANK & TRUST CO
CAMELOT EDUCATION
PEARSON EDUCATION
WINNEBAGC EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
SUPPLYWORKS
PSIC
XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC,

VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC
THE RICHARDSON 5CHOOL
MASTERCARD

SMITH OIL CORPORATION

Total Payments

$841,796.41
$794,246.37
$341,775.65
$212,926.29
$209,099.87
$160,109.20
$122,454.28
$114,648.88
$105,482.42
$74,250.00
$69,753.20
$66,472.13
$60,582.47
$60,000.00
$46,554.12
$44,018.38
$40,540.00
$39,880.44
$37,941.36
$35,420.30
$31,720.13
$29,642.62
$28,179.00



