FY17 Vendors over \$25,000

Name	Total Payments
WINNEBAGO DISTRICT #323	\$841,796.41
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	\$794,246.37
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM-ILL STATE	\$341,775.65
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND	\$212,926.29
WINNEBAGO COUNTY SPEC ED COOP	\$209,099.87
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$160,109.20
CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC	\$122,454.28
PARAGON DEVELOPMENT SYSTEMS INC	\$114,648.88
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	\$105,482.42
ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE	\$74,250.00
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE SECURITY	\$69,753.20
ALPINE BANK & TRUST CO	\$66,472.13
CAMELOT EDUCATION	\$60,582.47
PEARSON EDUCATION	\$60,000.00
WINNEBAGO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	\$46,554.12
SUPPLYWORKS	\$44,018.38
PSIC	\$40,540.00
XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES	\$39,880.44
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$37,941.36
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$35,420.30
THE RICHARDSON SCHOOL	\$31,720.13
MASTERCARD	\$29,642.62
SMITH OIL CORPORATION	\$28,179.00